
D34-Lancast#r Fanning Saturday, September 24, 1988

Public Auction Register
THURS. OCT. 6 & FRI.
OCT. 7 - Large Two Day
Sale Of Farm Equipt At
Marion, Pa Ralph W. Horst,
Managers, Marion, Pa
17235

Closing Date Monday bOO P M
ot each week s publication

SAT. OCT 1 -10AM Con-
tractor's Tools & Eq., Skid
Ldr„ PU Truck Along N
Richmond St., Fleetwood,
PA, at Weber Construction
Office. By: Weber Con-
struction. Horning Farm
Agency Inc.

DI. ... DA THURS OCT. 6 - Ulysses,PA - Potter Co.. PA, on LoucksClick, Auct.

PUBLIC
LIQUIDATION

AUCTION
BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT

AUTOMOBILE COLLECTION
NEW & USED PARTS

MONDAY, OCTOBER 3, 1988
10 AM.

1525 FARMINGTON AVE, POTTSTOWN, PA.
(North side of town, very dose to Farmington exit on

Rt. 100. HalfWay House vldnity.)

Beautiful 1968 Buick 225 Electra Convertible w/full
power and only 86,000 mi. Clean 1969 Firebird
hardtop, clean 84,000 mile 350 automatic, gone
over bumper to bumper. 1962Chevrolet 6 cyl. Nova
Convert, automatic. 1958 Mercedes 190 Si. Con-
vert. w/parts to restore. Solid Austin Healey 100-4
Roadster - Body work completed. Retired Dodge
Military 4x4, a rough and ready truck equipped w/
plowing and towing accessories. 1934Chrysler 4 dr.
sedan, Body work and chrome done, needs interior
and assembly. 1959 T-Bird Conv. to restore. 1960
T-Bird sun roof to restore. 1958-60 series T-Bird
parts and parts cars. 1962 Ford Dump truck. 1979
Monza 2 dr. lift back road ready. 1951 Plymouth
Cambridge 4 dr. sdn. to restore. 1953 Chev. 'A ton
Pickup to restore. WIDE VARIETY OF TOOLS,
PARTS AND EQUIPMENT TO BE SOLD: CLARK-
UFT FORKLIFT, WINCO 4,000 WALI GENERA-
TOR, TRAILER LOAD OF NEW & USED TRUCK
PARTS, 5 TRUCK AND TRAILER BODIES &

CONTENTS! Airco Midget welder, Airco Mig dip
stick welder, Porta spot welder. Marquette welder,
Bischman elec, tire changer, Millerelec, welder, lots
ofRods. Welding Torch & gauges, chain hoists, jack
stands, pneumatic lubrication and undercoating
equip. Hand porta-power, Blair welder, Battery
chargers. Tape machine, plastic welding torches.
New MAKITA impact wrench. BUSKE 58 in. metal
break, also smaller one. Packard Precision % in.
drill press. New Simplex time clock. Air sand blast-
ers. Pneumatic sanders and grinders. 220 Heat
lamps. Air rust proofer. Ladders, chains, hand tools,
drills, wrenches, etc. Red Devil paint shaker.Paint-
ing supplies, Books and equipment. 2 Coke
machines. We have 6 Truck bodies loaded with
parts. For the most part, the contents will be sold
In bulk first, then we will sell the trailer. This Is
the Kulp Body Works being sold due to the
death of the owner, and represents a good
opportunity for those In the trade to purchase
tools, parts and equipment for use or resale.

BY ORDER OF
JOYCE KULP

PROPERTY SOLD.

TED MAURER (AU-000593-L)
Successful Auction Management
Pottstown, PA Phone 215-323-1573WED OCT 5 - 9 30AM

Annual Dairy Show & Sale
At the Belleville Livestock

\ FARM ‘TOY CONVENtION
! 1 Coming October Ist
J —.vjy* V The Lar9est ln The East
i /SSjHrSSriIL York Fa|r9rouncls. York. PA -

! ■ 20,000 sq. ft. showroom
| Over 150 table spaces in one .building

Show:
8:30 a.m. to 3 p.m. (Also open Friday evenings 7:30 - 10:00)

Farm Toys, Collector Books and Magazines
Auctions: (Approx. Times)

10:00 a.m. - Farm Toys and 2:30 p.m. - Toy Trucks
Dale Stoltzfus, Auctioneer (AU-906L)

(free admission to auctions)
Seminars:

“When to Restore’ - Doug Harke "Winross Trucks” - Doug Campbell
2:30 p.m. Noon, Sal.

Video Showings:
The ERTL Story; The New Toy Farmer Video; Antique Farm

Machinery Videos
Special Displays:

Custom made models by Ev Weber of Ohio; Displays featuring most
major brands;

A special emphasis on Winross Trucks
More Info - Call: Dave Nolt, Mgr. (717) 768-3554

' <•■' ' rx„ ' ; • .v

Present thle ad for reduced admissions. Good For 1 or 2 Persons

SAT. OCT. 1 -10AM Farm
Eq , PU Truck, Stock Trail-
er, Hay. Going W. from
Kenton, DE, onRt. 300 take
2nd road to left(Rt. 170)3rd
farm on right. Estate of
Joseph C. Birmingham.
C.T. Scuse & Sons Inc.,
Aucts.
,SAT. OCT. 1 -10AM Anti-
ques, Cars, Butcher Eq.,
Farm Machinery, etc.
Travel Rt. 74 N. of Carlisle,
approx. 6 mis. to Milwick
Rd., turn left, then Ist lane |
on left. J Ellsworth Wick-
ard, Owner. Kevin M. Wick-
ard, Auct.

SAT OCT 1 -11AM Con-'
signment Sale of 25 Trac-
tors, Farm Eq., John McGill
Eq ,

RD3, Mt Pleasant, PA
Just off Rt. 119at Scottdale
Exit, left at Long John
Slivers Edgar Bohrer,
Gene McGill, Sam Kerr,
Aucts
MON OCT 3 -10AM Fall
Farm Machinery Sale at
Galena, MD Harry Rudmck
& Sons Inc , Aucts
301-648-5601
MON OCT 3-10AM Liqui-
dation of Confectionary
Equipment For Confection
Connection, Ralph's Cor-
ner, (Rt 63), Mam St & For-
ty Ft Rd , Lansdale, PA
Sanford Alderfer Auct Co
MON OCT 3 - 6PM Guns
Fivepomtville Fire Hall,
along Rt 897 in village of
Fivepomtville, Brecknock
Twp, Lane Co. Kline,
Kreider, Good, Aucts

TUES OCT. 4 - Holstein
Dairy Cows From Reading
take 222N approx 11 mis ,

turnleftat Kirbyville Inntow-
ards Rich Maiden Golf
Course, goapprox 2 mis to
stop sign, turn nght to first
farm on right Terms by
Joel & Philip Hoover Good,
Kline & Kreider, Aucts Dale
Hoover, Pedigrees
TUES OCT 4 - 10 30AM
Mr & Mrs. Donald Reniff
Dispersal, 3500 Redmond
Rd, Dansville, Livingston
Co , NY. Pirrung Aucts Inc
TUES. OCT. 4 -11AM 72
Head Grade Holstein Milk
Cows 351 S Ramona Rd.,
Lebanon, Jackson Twp.,
Lebanon Co For Clyde &

Marian Deck Harry H
Bachman, Auct

WED OCT. 5-9AMSale of
Tools & Hdw at Good's
Auction, 111 North Maple
Avenue, Leola, PA.

Mills Rd. off US Rt. 6or PA Heifer Auction. Jerry Pir-
-49. Bailey-View Farm Reg. rung Sales.

Istein tersey *

JHURS OCT. 6- 9 30AI

PUBLIC AUCTION
OCTOBER Ist, 1988

10:00 A.M.
TRACTORS, TRUCKS,

MOWERS, EQUIPMENT, NEW
TOOLS, RECLINERS, SOFA,

HOUSEHOLD
LOCATION: (On Premises) Twin

HouseRd., E. Nottingham Twp., turn off
old Rt. 1 - (LR 131) Va Way bewtween
Camerons Hardware & Post House
Restaurant. Follow 1 ml. to Sale.
(Signs), 3 Ml. N. of Nottlongham,PA & 2
Miles S. of Oxford, PA - 29 ml. S. of Lan-
caster, Pa.

IH ÜB-220 Win Power Generator, Allis
Chalmers B w/Woods L59Belly Mower, IHC
cub tractor w/sickle, IHC 240 tractor. Cub
Cadet 81 rd. mower, JD 70rd. mower. Case 80
rd. mower, Wizard 15 hp mower, 10 push
mowers, wheel barrows, new garden tools,
supplies, weedeaters, FORD F-150 TRUCK
86,000 mi. AT, PS, PB, AM/FM, insp. 4/89,
Dodge 200 power wagon tow truck w/plow,
Ford F-600 tow truck w/winch, 74 Datsun 4
spd., 4 cyl. truck, (old) manure turner w/
Wisconsin motor, aircomp, sprayer, Ig. bench
vise, NEW HAND TOOLS, jackstands, floor-
jack, parts, supplies, liquids, home hardware
items, NEW Platt & Leggatl recliners, sofas,
love seats, bed & liv. rm„ furniture, craft items,
file cabinets, ext. metal desk, bicycles, new
vanity & sinks, 500 items not listed to be sold.

Above list for adv. purposes only. No guar-
antee, authenticity or recourse. Not rcsp. for
accidents, Lunch, HELD INDOORS.

TERMS: CASH or CHECK w/ID.
By Order;

JOHN G. MORRISON
Owner

Whiteside Auction Service
932-2291 or 2114
Auctions, Appraisals, Removals
AU 2368 & 1006-L
PA & MD Licensed & Bonded Service

PUBLIC
AUCTION

2 PARCELS OF WOOD LAND
SAT., OCTOBER 1, 1988

PARCEL #1: 7 ACRES
10:00 A.M.

LOCATED: Go North of York on Bull Road to
Nursery Road - Follow NurseryRoad 2 Miles to Sale
Site on Right. Watch for Signs.
Real Estate Consists of7.008 Acres of Improved
Land w/283.9 Ft. of Road Frontage. Large Tim-
ber, Very NiceLot. Located In Dover Township.
Recorded In Deed Book 43-D, Page 488, Parcel
47. For More Information and Map of Real
Estate, Phone 764-6412 from 8 am to 4 pm.
TERMS: 10% DOWN, BALANCE IN 45 DAYS.

SALE FOR: Hilda Bechtel

PARCEL #2: 15.5 ACRES
11:30 A.M.

LOCATED: Copenhaver Road (Zions View Area),
York, PA. Exit 12 Off Interstate 83, Go West 2 Miles
to Copenhaver Road on Right - Go North on Copen-
haver Road 2 Miles to Land on Left. Only 8 Miles
North of York, PA.
Real Estate Consists of 15.5Acres In Conewago
Township, York County, PA. Land is Wooded wI
Spring and Small Stream Running Through
Property. 2 • 50 Ft. Unpaved Access Roads to
Property. Large Timber. Passed Perk and Probe
for Sewage System. Land is Secluded. For Map
and Other Information, Phone 764-6412 8 am to
4 pm or 292-7651.
TERMS: 10% DOWN. BALANCE IN 45 DAYS.
SALE FOR: Mr. and Mrs.Paul Stahle

AUCTIONEERS:
Blaine and Nevin Rentzel

Emlgsville, PA
764-6412 (Daytime) - 266-1671

(Evenings)
PA Lie. #761 - #2483

201 Acre Dairy Farm, Cows New York State. By: Walter
&Eq Clinton Rd . just E. of 4 MaryRayack Sanford G
Rt. 163, Montgomery Co., teaman Auct. Serv.

c^omiwmmTSALE
« JOHN McdrlLL EQUIPMENTI MC GILL EQUIMENT, R.D. 3, Box 485-C

Mt. Pleasant, FA 15666
Phone: Office (412) 547-1851 or

Garage (412) 547-8138
Just off Route 119 at Scottdale Exit -

Left at Long John Silvers.
SATURDAY,

OCTOBER 1, 1988
Machinery starting at 11:00 a.m.

I 25 TRACTORS: John Deere, Farmall,
Ford, Oliver, Massey Ferguson,David Brown,
Allis Chalmers, Motor Bikes and Lawn
Mowers.

FARM EQUIPMENT: Mowers, Com
Pickers, Rakes. Haybines, Round Baler, Ver-
neer Balers, Rotary Mowers, Blades, Com-
bines, Plows, Discs, Harrows, Com Planters,
Grain Drills, Gravity Boxes, Manure Spread-
ers, Hammermills, Forks, Sprayers, Elevators,
High Lifts, Chisel Plows, Forage Harvesters,
Hay Wagon.

NEWBrush Hog.Blades, Post Digger, Rock
Rake, 3 pt. Disc, Spinner Seeders. All types of
Farm Equipment.

Some industrial equipment, farm trucks and
tag-along trailers expected. Lots of miscella-
neous items.

Items listed may change due to daily
business.

FARMERS AND DEALERS: Bring in
j your equipment to this sale. All Consignments
( welcome!

! Auctioneers: Edgar Bohrer,
Gene McGill, Sam Kerr

I License 4AU622-L
) Lunch At Sale
I Not responsible for accidents

PUBLIC SALE
Household Goods - Antiques

2 Old Quilts - Tools
Saturday, October 15, 1988

10:00 A.M.
Located In Lancaster County, PA, In vil-
lage of Georgetown. From Route 896 go
West on Furnace Road to Quarry Road,
second house on left.
Mostly Antiques & Collectibles
Extension table with six boards and 2 end
boards; 2 oak double beds, 1 with carvings
on head board, nice; oak library table; oak
buffet: double china closet with drawers,
nice: wood chest; oak washstand; cherry
rocker: oak nursing rocker; corner cup-
board, late 1800's; oak high dresser with
door; shoe shine box; 2 old benches: milk
cans; china closet: single iron bed; treadle
Singer sewing machine; wooden hand
clothes wringer; book shelf; old popcorn
maker; knee hole desk; dresser with
beveled mirror; oak rocker; 2 tin railroad
boxcars: Western locomotive: snitz dryer;
wicker baskets; wide runner rocking chair;
old cards and Valentines; lots of books;
crocks with blue numbers: kerosene
lamps: swivel office chair; glass pitcher;
poppy tumblers: fine crystal; No. 10 blue
crock; 3sad irons; 2 cushion rockers; metal
wardrobe: 6 matching plank bottom chairs:
2 matching oval back plank bottom chairs:
hooked cushions and rugs; braided rugs;
wooden sewing box, dovetail:green & pink
depression, carnival glass; 2 matching car-
nival dishes; 2 dark green matching bowls;
cut glass; 2 matching dishes, red flower
pattern; Fisher book; blankets and robes; 2
old quilts both cape pattern, mint condition;
1 newer quilt with turkey track pattern.

Tools - Etc.
Homelite skil saw, gas powered; few hand
tools; harness parts; 2 stainless steel car-
rying pails; fishing rods; tackle box; garden
planter; Everett Jenningwheelchair; 2 bur-
ner Coleman camp stove.
Owner:
Katie K. Esh

Auctioneer:
Steve _

steve Jr. Petersheim:
215-593-AUCT
Lie. #AU-001349-L


